Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000183712 3)))



H170001837123ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : CORP USA

Account Number: 072450003255

Phone : (305)634-3694 Fax Number : (305)633-9696 : (305)633-9696

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:



AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN VINTEN RE LLC

| Certificate of Status | 0 |
|-----------------------|--------|
| Certified Copy | 0 |
| Page Count | 04 |
| Estimated Charge | S25.00 |

K. SALY JUL 1 4 2017

U

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

7/13/2017 3026339696 99:91 /102/81//0

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ξ.

H17000183712

| VINCEN Commercia | | 0F | | | |
|--|---------------------|--|--|--|--|
| VINTEN RE LLC | _ | of the state of th | | | |
| Name of the Ch | the Lablic Com | Party as It now appears on our records | | | |
| _ | (A Panda Chilles | Liability Company) | | | |
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Plorida document number. Li4000153379 | Liebija, C | | | | |
| Plorida document number L14000153379 | Companies Compan | y were filed on October 1, 2014 | | | |
| | | | | | |
| This amendment is submitted to amend the fo | Massale - | Section 1985 | | | |
| | | Sign Sign Sign Sign Sign Sign Sign Sign | | | |
| A. If amending name, enter the new pame | of the limited No. | 5014 C | | | |
| 7 | H The services Hall | mity pompagy here: | | | |
| the new manus must be distinguishable and contain the | words Limited Liab | Hiperia. | | | |
| Enter new principal affice. | | Bity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." | | | |
| | CRINA! | 8360 West Flagler Street, Suite 202A | | | |
| (Principal office address MUST BE A STRE | ET ADDRESS | Miami, FL 33144 | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | ٠;٠ | | | | |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable: | 17. | | | | |
| (Maling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE | | c/o Lnis Rios | | | |
| THE TOTAL OF THE | <u>BOXO</u> | 8360 West Flagler Street, Strice 202A | | | |
| | | Miami, PL 33144 | | | |
| . | | | | | |
| H. If amending the registered agent and | /or | | | | |
| resultated agent and/or the new registered of | O regulates of | fice address on our records, enter the name of the new | | | |
| | THE MANAGEMENT | of the Help | | | |
| Name of New Registered Agent: | Liris Rice | " | | | |
| | | | | | |
| New Registered Office Address: | 285 N. Coconut | Lane | | | |
| | | Enter Florida street address | | | |
| | Mismi Brach | | | | |
| N _ | | City Florida 33139 | | | |
| New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R | Bolistana 4 - | Zip Code | | | |
| | | e to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the erformance of my duties, and I am familiary with | | | |
| provisions of all statutes relative to | agent and agree | lo act in this commit | | | |
| accept the obligations of my position | r and complete p | erformance of my dutter agree to comply with the | | | |
| provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and with and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and company to the proper of the proper of the performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and company to the proper of the property of the proper | | | | | |
| iccept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is company has been notified in writing of this change. | | | | | |
| a sound the timiled liability | | | | | |
| | | | | | |

3026339696 99:91 2102/81/20

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

| | Authorized Member | | |
|-------------|-------------------------------|------------------------------|-----------------|
| Title | Name | Address | Type of Action |
| MGR | Carlos Bianco | c/o 8360 West Flagle: Street | |
| | | Suite 202A | Remove |
| | | Miami, FL 33144 | R.C. |
| 10 g | Reina Cristina Laviuzza Nebel | c/o 8360 West Flagler Street | |
| | | Suite 202A | □ Remove |
| | | Miami, FL 33144 | |
| AMBR | Carlos O. Blanco Laviuzza | c/o 8360 West Flagler Street | ■ Add: |
| | | Suite 202A | |
| | | Miemi, FL 33144 | |
| AMBR | Anna C. Blanco Laviuzza | c/o 8360 West Fingler Street | Add |
| | | Suite 202A | □ Remove |
| | | Miemi, PL 33144 | |
| | | | Ochange JUL 3 R |
| | | | Change 3 |
| | | | Change & C |
| | | | Change |

Page 2'of 3

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Article Four of the Articles of Organization of Vinten RE LLC is amended to include as follows:

| ARTICLE FOUR |
|---|
| MANAGEMENT: The Company shall be managed by a Manager and the Manager may delegate duties to |
| designated agent or agents. This is a Manager Managed Company. Only the manager shall participate in the |
| control, management, and direction of the Company. The Manager may perform any of the following acts solely |
| without consent of the Members: a) borrowing money in the Company's name, mortgaging, or financing, any part |
| of the purchase price of the Company's real or personal property;b) conveying, selling, transferring, purchasing, |
| acquiring, leasing or hypothecating any company property or entering into any contract for any such purpose;c) |
| transferring, hypothecating, compromising, satisfying or releasing any and all of the Company's claims. The |
| Managers may execute all documents solely and independently without joinder of the other. The managers to |
| serve until the next annual meeting of the members are: Carlos Bianco and Reina Cristina Laviuzza Nebel at the |
| following address: 8360 West Flagler Street, Suite 202A, Minmi, Florida |
| 33144. |
| |
| |

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605,0207 (3)(b)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable stantory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filled.

| Dated July 6. Signature of a | member or euthorized representative of a member | ZILL ZILL FILL |
|------------------------------|---|----------------|
| Chins Blanco | Reina Cristina Laviuzza Nabel Typed or printed name of signee | SSEE I |
| | Page 3 of 3 | FIS TO |
| | Filing Fee: \$25.00 | 98.5 6 |
| | H17000183 | 5712 |